
CODEJUNIORS MARCH 2022 HOLIDAY CAMPS

Mode: Online (Live Teaching)

Date Day Time

02-Mar Wed 9.30am-12.30pm Minecraft Scratch camp (Age 8-10) 

1.30pm-3.30pm Intro to Scratch (Age 7-8) 

03-Mar Thurs 9.30am-12.30pm Minecraft Scratch camp (Age 8-10) 

1.30pm-3.30pm Intro to Scratch (Age 7-8) 

04-Mar Fri 9.30am-12.30pm Minecraft Scratch camp (Age 8-10) 

1.30pm-3.30pm Intro to Scratch (Age 7-8) 

07-Mar Mon 9.30am-12.30pm Minecraft camp (Age 11-15)

1.30pm-3.30pm Minecraft scratch camp (Age 7-8)

08-Mar Tues 9.30am-12.30pm Minecraft camp (Age 11-15)

1.30pm-3.30pm Minecraft scratch camp (Age 7-8)

09-Mar Wed 10.00am - 12.00pm Intro to Scratch (Age 7-8) 9.30am-12.30pm Minecraft camp (Age 11-15)

1.30pm-3.30pm Minecraft scratch camp (Age 7-8)

10-Mar Thurs 10.00am - 12.00pm Intro to Scratch (Age 7-8) 

11-Mar Fri 10.00am - 12.00pm Intro to Scratch (Age 7-8) 

14-Mar Mon 10.00am - 1.00pm Python Programming (Age 12-16) 9.30am - 12.30pm Python Block-based (Age 10-12)

15-Mar Tues 10.00am - 1.00pm Python Programming (Age 12-16) 9.30am - 12.30pm Python Block-based (Age 10-12)

1.30pm-3.30pm Minecraft scratch camp (Age 7-8)

16-Mar Wed 10.00am - 1.00pm Python Programming (Age 12-16) 9.30am - 12.30pm Python Block-based (Age 10-12)

1.30pm-3.30pm Minecraft scratch camp (Age 7-8)

17-Mar Thurs 9.30am - 12.30pm Python Block-based (Age 10-12)

1.30pm-3.30pm Minecraft scratch camp (Age 7-8)

* Contact: info@codejuniors.com or +6012-3377055 / visit www.codejuniors.com

CODEJUNIORS Online Coding - Holiday Programs


